
 

 

TIMELINE OF IMPORTANT DATES 

DAY DATE WHAT'S ON 

Wed 6/09/2023 Parents Information evening – 6.00pm 

Thurs              14/09/23 Maximise Revision Session 

Thurs 28/09/23 Sixth Form Open Evening 6.30-9pm 

Thurs 5/10/23 Main School Open Evening 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

Week beginning 9/10/23 GCSE Mock Fortnight 

 October Half Term  

Thurs 16/11/23 Report 1 available including Mock Results 

Thurs 23/11/22 Parents Evening + Raising Achievement Evening 

Fri Every Friday from 

30/10/23 to 11/12/23 Sixth Form Taster Sessions Programme 

Wed 13/12/23 Sixth Form Application Due in 

Mon 12/12/23 Achievement Assembly 

 Christmas Holiday  

Wed 4/01/24 Exam Skills Sessions start 

Week beginning 29/01/24 Second GCSE Mock Fortnight 

Mon 19/02/24 Sixth Form Interviews and IAG 

 Feb Half Term Additional classes and Revision Sessions in selected subjects 

Thurs 7/03/24 Report 2 available including Mock Results 

Thurs 21/03/24 Raising Achievement Evening 

Mon 25/03/24 Sixth Form Offer Letters Issued 

 EASTER HOLIDAY Additional classes and Revision Sessions  

Wed 24/4/24 Year 11 Celebration Evening 

 May Half Term Additional classes and Revision Sessions in selected subjects 

Week beginning 13/5/24 Breakfast and lunchtime revision sessions 

Week beginning 15/5/24 FINAL GCSE EXAMs Begin (To be confirmed) 

Fri 21/06/24 Year 11 Prom Date  

Wed 3/07/24 Sixth Form Induction day 

Thurs 22/8/24 GCSE Results Day (To be confirmed) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


